TRUSTEE'S DE LINOFFICIAL COPY

INTRUST	94439789
AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO.	
Form XXII 3-961 AS SUCCESSOR TO FIRST CHICAGO	THE ABOVE SENCE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
TRUST COMPANY OF ILLINOIS. THIS INDENTURE, made this FIRST CHICAGO TRUST COMPANY C 218 E. Wasley St., Wheaton, Ill	18th day of March 1994, between DFILLINOIS (Successor to Gary Wheaton Bank N.A. inois 501.87), a corporation of Illinois, as Trustee under duly recorded and delivered to said company in pursuance of a duly recorded and delivered to said company in
trust agreement dated the 30th day 7627, party of the first part, and BE 1994.	of March 19 87, and known as Trust Number NJAMIN VERED LAND TRUST NO. 93-056, DATED 10 JAMIARY,
party of the second part. WITNESSETH, that said party of the firs	t part, in consideration of the sum of TEN_AND_NO/100 by grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the unity of COOK and State of Illinois, to-with
	de la companya de la
see attachf) legal descrie	TION THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
# ò ¢ ¢436486	Tax Act
HAIL 0.50 RECORDING 27.00 05-11-94 12:51	COOK COUTTY E B CRECORDER
Together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto be TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party of the sec	
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the tidewered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement at of record in said country given to secure the payment of money.	rity to enswey diready to the Trust Grantee named herein. The powers and authority conferred upon lincorroporated herein by reference power and authority granted to and veste a ir said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds on trust one mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage tif any there be and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereoff. I its corporate seal to be herette affived, and has aused its name to be signed to these presents by its the day and year first above written.
,	HICAGO TRUST COMPANY OF ILL IN DIS As Trustee as aforesaid,
B) Carol	yn Kachlik, Frust Officer
	te M. Flores Trust Officer
	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO HERER 'CORTIFY, had Carolyn Kachlik, Trust Office, and Annette M. Flores, T. C. Skewick army Annette M. Flores, T. C. Skewick army the FIRST CHICAGO TRUST COMPANY OF ILLINOIS, Granton, personally nown to me in be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
"OFFICIAL SEAL" LYNN M. REGELBRUGGE Notary Public. State of Illinois	SECONOMIC SECOND THE FIRST CHICAGO TRUST COMPANY OF ILLINOIS, Granon, personally nown to me in be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and solumnars creamd as the free and solumnars act and as the free and solumnars act and as the free and solumnars act and as SONOMINATION of the uses and purposes therein set sorth; and the early XSONOMINATION of the uses and purposes therein set sorth; and the companies seal of said Company in the uses and AMNINATION own free and solumnars act and as the free and solumnars act of add Company by the uses and purposes therein set forth.
***************************************	liven under my hand and Smartal Seat this 18th day of March m 94
	Lynn Regibuyge Norm Public
NAME Benjamin Vered Land T	1
E STREET C/O Ashley S. Rose	Inverness, Illinois 60067
1 CITY 108 E. Wesley, Suite	One
V Wheaton, Illinois 601	
E R OR	Carolyn Kachlik, Trust Officer American National Bank and Trust Compan

RECORDERN OFFICE BOX NUMBER 94439789 218 E. Wesley Street Wheaton, Illinois 60187

INSTRUCTIONS

HOTER AND

Allowards To Colons Col

Mare to

LAW OFFICER OF ASHLEY S. ROSE 108 E. Wesley, Suite One Wheaton, Illinois 60137 (708) 690-6990

101 11340x3

THE THE PROPERTY OF THE THEOREMSE ON THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET OF A PROPERTY OF THE THE POT TO LONG TO BE SHOWN IN LANGUAGE TO A

MUNICAL TURA TRO MARCINITARUS A MATRI ES E DI UNI UN UN ESPERIO ESCANO (1984) THE PROPERTY OF EMPLOYED AND MANDELLY COME THE PROPERTY OF THE COME ्रामार्थेभ्रहेक्या केर्या हात्व । अन्य राजित्य केर्या केर्या के प्रति । जाता केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्य इस प्रतिकार स्वतिकार केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्याच्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या केर्या क TA 有數學有學者 在,因此使用的 Martin College Element Title Element TO SEAR METERS IND HUNDERSELES OF TO A LARGE TO THE TRUE OF THE SEARCH MINOS MOSS PO ROBBE ME ASIGNOSER BUT TO BELLEVE MAY ME THEORY. IS ologia (1994), 1996 (1994), a representante de la companya (1994), dela companya (1994), de la companya (1994), de DOIT FURTIUSTANCE EN LISTIANALISE CLASSIFF FORST STEEL FOR A SERVICE AND A STATE OF A TO BOARD MODELLAMENTAL LANGUE BELEVIAN ERRORE LEFT OF ALLEGE TO THE TRANSPORTED TO THE DATE OF THE RESIDER AS TAKE ARE FILLED HOUSE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY ALT FOR

ALT FOR

AUTOMORES COLL

ATTOMORES COLL

ARGUNATED CONVEYED COLL

ARGUNATED COLL

ARG SERVICE TRANSPORTER NOTES WHILE AND THE WAY TO THE TRANSPORTER SMICOSOBE BEE MO SMITS STORED CENSINGS B. III CONTROL CONTROL OF MARKET

37579459

Exhibit "A"

UNIT NO. 117 , IN INVERNESS ON THE PONDS TOWNHOME CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY OF A PORTION OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

INVERNESS ON THE PONDS UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOT 11 IN SCHOOL TRUSTEES SURDIVISION OF SECTION 16. TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH. RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED SEPTEMBER 20, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 85-198,886 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT P TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY FIRST ILLINOIS BANK OF WILMETTE, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED APRIL 15, 1985, AMD KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER TWB-0372, RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY. ILLINDIS, ON FFSRUARY 13, 1986 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86,063,691 TOGETHER WITH A PERCENTAGE OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS APPURTENANT TO SAID UNIT AS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, WHICH PERCENTAGE SHALL AUTOMATICALLY CHANGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH AMENUMENTS TO SAID DECLARATION AS SAME ARE FILED OF RECORD, PURSUANT TO SAID DECLARATION AND TOGETHER WITH ADDITIONAL COMMON ELEMENTS AS SUCH AMENDMENTS TO SAID DECLARATION ARE FILED OF RECORD IN THE PERCENTAGES SET FORTH IN SUCH AMENDMENTS TO SAID DECLARATION WHICH PERCENTAGES SHALL AUTOMATICALLY DE DEEMED TO DE CONVEYED EFFECTIVE ON THE RECORDING OF SUCH AMENDED DECLARATION AS THOUGH CONVEYED HEREBY.

PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 02-16-309-009-0000

Commonly known as 167 Tantallon Lane, Inverness, 11 60067

87579459

UN CATEFIC ALTOR CHO LANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated 5: 10.91, 19 Signature: Grantor or Agent	٠
Subscribed and sworn to before	
me by the anil ballet	
this /6th day of May	
CHARLOTTE B. PUPPEL	
No Edry Public State of Illinois	
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee	
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee	
shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is	
either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation	
authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in IIIIn	01
a partnership authorized to to business or acquire and hold title to real	
estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized	
to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of	
the State of Illinois.	
Dated 5.10.44, 19 Signature: Welly Tone	
Dated 5.10.44, 19 Signature: 1	~
Grantee of Agent	
Y)	
Subscribed and sworn to before	
me by the said "OFFICIAL SEAL"	
this 164 day of CHARLOTTE B. FUPPEL	
Notary Public Charliste 6. Pulled . 29 Semmission Capines 8/13/97	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class I misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois If exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

COOK COUNTY
RECORDER
JESSE WHITE
ROLLING MEADOWS

94439789

The state of the s

Cof

Contract of the contract of th

TARGE WESTERS

FROM TO CORTANIA

THE RESERVE AND ABOVE

THE RESERVE AND ABOVE

1. Linear Control of the Control

08796740